
Un-Official CITY OF PASSAIC
GENERAL ELECTION

November 3, 2015

Polling Sites 14
Total Districts 30

PERCENTAGE OF VOTES CAST - UNOFFICIAL
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1 Pulaski Schl #8 1-01 796 84 10.55%
2 Pulaski Schl #8 1-02 681 78 11.45%
3 St. Mary's Sch 1-03 1078 109 10.11%
4 School #10 1-04 1150 111 9.65%

TOTAL WARD  1 3705 382 10.31%

5 Passaic H.S. 2-01 989 124 12.54%
6 Passaic H.S. 2-02 855 155 18.13%
7 Senior Ctr 2-03 937 186 19.85%
8 Lincoln Mid.Sch 2-04 815 116 14.23%
9 School #11 2-05 1055 103 9.76%

10 School #11 2-06 779 80 10.27%
11 School #11 2-07 811 78 9.62%
12 School # 7 2-08 840 137 16.31%
13 School #7 2-09 834 121 14.51%

TOTAL WARD 2 7915 1100 13.90%

14 School #3 3-01 774 116 14.99%
15 School #3 3-02 946 194 20.51%
16 School #3 3-03 838 177 21.12%
17 School #1 3-04 1372 276 20.12%
18 School #1 3-05 924 111 12.01%
19 Lincoln Mid.Sch 3-06 873 75 8.59%
20 School #3 3-07 661 101 15.28%
21 School #3 3-08 911 137 15.04%
22 School #3 3-09 995 262 26.33%
23 School #3 3-10 559 81 14.49%

TOTAL WARD 3 8853 1530 17.28%

24 City Hall 4-01 857 91 10.62%
25 Speer Village 4-02 795 124 15.60%
26 City Hall 4-03 705 75 10.64%
27 School #6 4-04 968 84 8.68%
28 St. Nicholas Ukra Sch 4-05 775 72 9.29%
29 St. Nicholas Ukra Sch 4-06 752 95 12.63%
30 St. Nicholas Ukra Sch 4-07 680 74 10.88%

TOTAL WARD 4 5532 615 11.12%

SUB TOTAL 26005 3627 13.95%
MAIL IN BALLOTS 426
PROVISIONAL BALLOTS

GRAND TOTAL 26005 4053 15.59%



Un-Official CITY OF PASSAIC
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 3, 2015

Polling  sites: 14
Districts: 30

OFFICE: Member of the General Assembly
(VOTE FOR TWO) 36th Legislative District 

Ballot pos. 1A 2A 1B 2B 1C
Party D D R R NSA 7316
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1 Pulaski Schl #8 1-01 65 65 15 14 1 160

2 Pulaski Schl #8 1-02 55 52 4 7 1 119

3 St. Mary's Schl 1-03 86 86 8 7 3 190

4 School #10 1-04 88 81 7 7 3 186

TOTAL WARD 1 294 284 34 35 8 655

5 Passaic H.S. 2-01 109 105 6 10 2 232

6 Passaic H.S. 2-02 129 129 13 12 2 285

7 Senior Ctr 2-03 142 136 29 24 4 335

8 Lincoln Mid.Schl 2-04 91 92 4 6 3 196

9 School #11 2-05 87 84 8 6 0 185

10 School #11 2-06 67 64 11 7 1 150

11 School #11 2-07 66 64 7 6 0 143

12 School # 7 2-08 114 113 7 7 0 241

13 School #7 2-09 96 90 7 3 6 202

TOTAL WARD 2 901 877 92 81 18 1969

14 School #3 3-01 94 84 15 10 2 205

15 School #3 3-02 173 158 16 21 2 370

16 School #3 3-03 152 141 22 22 2 339

17 School #1 3-04 247 218 27 25 4 521

18 School #1 3-05 80 83 16 14 2 195

19 Lincoln Mid.Schl 3-06 56 57 10 11 2 136

20 School #3 3-07 87 77 9 7 2 182

21 School #3 3-08 115 103 16 23 2 259

22 School #3 3-09 247 224 16 19 1 507

23 School #3 3-10 64 53 15 8 1 141

TOTAL WARD 3 1315 1198 162 160 20 2855

24 City Hall 4-01 73 65 6 4 2 150

25 Speer Village 4-02 84 84 8 6 0 182

26 City Hall 4-03 58 58 7 7 1 131

27 School #6 4-04 59 56 15 15 1 146

28 St. Nicholas Ukra Schl 4-05 58 69 4 4 2 137

29 St. Nicholas Ukra Schl 4-06 76 76 9 8 1 170

30 St. Nicholas Ukra Schl 4-07 59 61 8 6 1 135

TOTAL WARD 4 467 469 57 50 8 1051

TOTAL VOTES CAST AT POLLS 2977 2828 345 326 54 6530
MAIL IN BALLOTS 365 349 40 28 4 786

* PROVISIONAL BALLOTS 0

GRAND TOTAL VOTES CAST 3342 3177 385 354 58 7316



Un-Official CITY OF PASSAIC
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 3, 2015

Polling  sites: 14
Districts: 30



Un-Official CITY OF PASSAIC
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 3, 2015

Polling Sites 14
Total Districts 30

Office: MEMBER OF THE BOARD OF CHOSEN FREEHOLDERS
(VOTE FOR THREE) GRAND TOTAL VOTES CAST 10813

Ballot pos. 3A 4A 5A 3B 4B 5B

Party D D D R R R
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1 Pulaski Schl #8 1-01 64 64 62 13 15 14 232
2 Pulaski Schl #8 1-02 57 59 51 5 5 2 179
3 St. Mary's Schl 1-03 83 88 83 7 6 7 274
4 School #10 1-04 80 89 77 8 9 6 269

TOTAL WARD 1 284 300 273 33 35 29 954

5 Passaic H.S. 2-01 106 106 101 10 7 8 338
6 Passaic H.S. 2-02 125 124 120 15 14 13 411
7 Senior Ctr 2-03 142 145 138 30 29 27 511
8 Lincoln Mid.Schl 2-04 90 99 86 5 4 6 290
9 School #11 2-05 83 88 83 10 7 6 277

10 School #11 2-06 67 71 67 7 7 5 224
11 School #11 2-07 65 68 63 5 5 5 211
12 School # 7 2-08 113 117 114 5 3 2 354
13 School #7 2-09 101 107 97 4 3 4 316

TOTAL WARD 2 892 925 869 91 79 76 2932

14 School #3 3-01 84 91 81 16 14 13 299
15 School #3 3-02 153 154 156 28 28 16 535
16 School #3 3-03 138 136 137 30 30 24 495
17 School #1 3-04 198 205 201 46 47 28 725
18 School #1 3-05 88 87 88 15 14 16 308
19 Lincoln Mid.Schl 3-06 53 56 55 16 17 11 208
20 School #3 3-07 81 85 81 10 9 8 274
21 School #3 3-08 105 107 103 22 22 17 376
22 School #3 3-09 211 221 217 35 35 17 736
23 School #3 3-10 56 60 52 18 15 13 214

TOTAL WARD 3 1167 1202 1171 236 231 163 4170

24 City Hall 4-01 74 74 67 5 4 3 227
25 Speer Village 4-02 107 105 104 6 5 3 330
26 City Hall 4-03 59 64 54 5 3 3 188
27 School #6 4-04 55 62 53 14 12 10 206
28 St. Nicholas Ukra Schl 4-05 62 61 59 6 4 4 196
29 St. Nicholas Ukra Schl 4-06 79 81 74 7 7 7 255
30 St. Nicholas Ukra Schl 4-07 64 64 61 5 6 4 204

TOTAL WARD 4 500 511 472 48 41 34 1606
TOTAL VOTES CAST AT POLLS 2843 2938 2785 408 386 302 9662

MAIL IN BALLOTS 344 354 332 43 48 30 1151
* PROVISIONAL BALLOTS 0

GRAND TOTAL VOTES CAST 3187 3292 3117 451 434 332 10813



SUMMARY
Un-Official

CITY OF PASSAIC
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 3, 2015

Polling Sites 14
Total Districts 30

SUMMARY REPORT-UNOFFICIAL

OFFICE NAME PARTY VOTES % OF VOTES

MEMBER OF THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY
VOTE FOR TWO - 36TH DISTRICT

DEMOCRAT             1A Gary Schaer D 3342 45.68%
            2A Marlene Caride D 3177 43.43%

REPUBLICAN          1B Forrest Elliot Jr. R 385 5.26%
                               2B James A. Lenoy R 354 4.84%

                               1C Jeff Boss NSA 58 0.79%

TOTAL VOTES 7316 100.00%

BD.CHOSENFREEHOLDERS
VOTE FOR THREE

DEMOCRAT               3A Cassandra Lazzara D 3187 29.47%
                                 4A Hector Lora D 3292 30.44%

                              5A John Bartlett D 3117 28.83%

REPUBLICAN             3B Joseph S. Cupoli R 451 4.17%
                                  4B Joan M. Walsh R 434 4.01%

5B Sami T.Merhi R 332 3.07%

TOTAL VOTES 10813 100.00%
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